Hazardous area cable glands
Terminator™ II TMCX
Terminator II TMCX cable glands
For use with metal-clad, TECK, unarmoured and tray cable
2 EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS   Terminator™ II TMCX Cable Glands
barrier glands for terminating cable
in hazardous locations
Terminator™ II TMCX

‡Minimum cable O.D for CSA certification is 0.49 (12.45) for TMCX050 0 & TMCX075 0; 0.57 (14.48) for TMCX100 0.
6 EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS   Terminator™ II TMCX Cable Glands
Catalog numbering system:
Ordering information
TMCX 050 1 NP L
Hub Size
NPT Hub (in.) Metric Hub (mm.)
050 ½  ” M20 20
075 ¾  ” M25 25
100 1” M32 32
125 1-¼  ” M40 40
150 1-½  ” M50 50
200 2” M63 63
250 2-½  ” M75 75
300 3” M90 90
350 3-½  ” M110 110
400 4” - -
Cable sealing range
Hub size
code Thread
Sealing
range
code
Standard cable
sealing range
050 ½  ” NPT
0 0.45” - 0.70”
1 0.49” - 0.90”
2 0.65” - 1.18”
075 ¾  ” NPT
0 0.45” - 0.70”
1 0.49” - 0.90”
2 0.65” - 1.18”
100 1” NPT
0 0.49” - 0.90”
1 0.65” - 1.18”
2 0.87” - 1.39”
125 1-¼  ” NPT
1 0.87” - 1.39”
2 1.03” - 1.71”
150 1-½  ” NPT
1 1.03” - 1.71”
2 1.42” - 2.07”
200 2” NPT
1 1.42” - 2.07”
2 1.81” - 2.72”
250 2-½  ” NPT
1 1.81” - 2.72”
2 2.24” - 3.28”
300 3” NPT
1 2.24” - 3.28”
2 2.62” - 3.78”
350 3-½  ” NPT
1 2.62” - 3.78”
2 3.11” - 4.28”
400 4” NPT
1 2.62” - 3.78”
2 3.11” - 4.28”
Material
BLANK Aluminum
SS 316 Stainless steel
NP Nickel-plated brass
Compound type
BLANK TSC
L Liquid
Hub size
code Thread
Sealing
range
code
Metric cable
sealing range
M20 M20 ISO